
 2024 
 HOLY DAY & HOLIDAY SCHEDULE 
 

    Monday, January 1     New Year’s Day 
 

Monday, January 15    Martin Luther King Day 
    

Monday, February 19    Presidents’ Day 
 
Friday, March 29     Good Friday 
 
Monday, April 1     Easter Monday 
 
Monday, May 27     Memorial Day 
 
Thursday, July 4     Independence Day  
 
Thursday, August 15    Feast of the Assumption 

  
Monday, September 2    Labor Day 
 
Monday, October 14    Columbus Day 
 
Friday, November 1     All Saints Day 
 
Thursday, November 28    Thanksgiving Day 
 
Friday, November 29    Day after Thanksgiving 
 
Monday, December 9    Immaculate Conception 
 
Tuesday, December 24    Christmas Eve  

  
Wednesday, December 25    Christmas Day 
 
Thursday, December 26    Day After Christmas 
 
 
Note: When December 8 falls on a Sunday, the Immaculate Conception is 
transferred to Monday, December 9, and the obligation to attend Mass is 
abrogated. 
 


